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Laramie Invite 2016 - 12/30/2016

Results
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGST-WY1 1:58.25

Rehard, Klaire K FR Baldacci, Taylor R SO

Carsrud, Sani J JR Hauber, McKenna D SO

32.27 32.61 26.5626.81

ALSC-WY2 2:03.48

Anderson, Kelcey A SO Burchi, Carter A SO

Nagy, Madison S SO Clerkin, Maggie M JR

31.78 33.43 26.7931.48

ARSP-WY3 2:06.77

31.78 37.23 30.0327.73

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALAR1 1:44.33

DeYoung, Max FR Richardson, Noah SO

Franc, Jesse JR Richardson, Jacob FR

25.70 30.38 23.0025.25

ACAM-WY2 1:44.58

Poley, Gunnar D SO Morton, Trevor L SR

Hoffmann, Landon J FR Albers, JR A SO

26.23 28.53 23.8325.99

ACSO-WY3 1:45.71

McMartin, Jaryd JR Muela, Kevin SR

Anderson, Benjamin JR Williams, Knox FR

27.95 28.25 23.2826.23

AGRV4 1:47.20

Richmond, Michael SO Bloomquist, Brendan SR

Moffatt, Ethan JR Hutchison, Lane SO

26.34 29.92 24.7026.24

AKWH-WY5 1:47.98

Hasskamp, Hunter J JR Hillibush, Kade P JR

Evenson, Tyler T SO Belveal, Austin SR

27.50 29.62 24.1926.67

ARSP-WY6 1:49.63

DeFauw, Ron JR Thomas, Kade SR

Spicer, James JR Newberg, Parker SR

27.93 30.98 24.1926.53

ALAN7 1:54.88

Brinda, Ryan FR Kinney, Colin JR

Kulow, Nick FR Ellis, Richard JR

28.83 32.57 27.0326.45

BCAM-WY8 x1:56.97

Jessen, Thayne A SO Jessen, Tanner A JR

Barton, Cole J JR Brandon, Jordan JR

30.85 32.60 25.2528.27

BKWH-WY9 x1:58.13

Lougee, Carson R SR Mann, John SR

Stone, Painter SO Smith, Cedar M JR

33.82 30.57 23.9929.75

ACEN10 1:59.31

Linde, Pierson JR Allison, Alexander JR

Jardine, Dallin JR Gemlo, Zach SR

32.04 31.82 24.0531.40

BCSO-WY11 x2:00.48

VanRisseghem, Antone JR Anderson, Joshua SO

Fawcett, Nathan SO Holzhausen, Skyler SR

31.42 34.92 27.6926.45

ADOU-WY12 2:00.51

Aguirre, Alano SO Weiss, Trentn SR

Romberg, Spencer SR Layher, Sawyer SR

33.59 29.91 26.0730.94

BLAR13 x2:03.77

Bury, Chris SO Hodson, Zach JR

Buckman, Alex SR Bienz, Bryce FR

31.73 35.63 26.2630.15

ANCH14 2:06.48

Calvert, Michael JR Fleming, Steven SR

Cox, Ethan SO Stahl, Caleb JR

35.64 36.75 26.9527.14

AEAS-WY15 2:07.57

Riggler, Dallas Turner, Trey FR

Stout, Cameron T SO Yates, Jaxon G JR

36.27 34.45 26.4830.37

BCEN16 x2:10.43

Perryman, Cooper JR Geyer, Jake FR

Johnson, Tanner FR Allen, Nicholas FR

38.81 35.43 25.8330.36

ARIV17 2:11.77

Gorley, Trystan FR Shroyer, Nate SO

Settlemire, Ashton FR Spearman, Chase FR

34.35 33.75 30.4833.19

BGRV18 x2:11.91

Sturlaugson, Ty JR Johnson, Logan JR

Lucero, Dade FR Mondragon, Jacob FR

32.60 33.16 30.2535.90

CCAM-WY19 x2:19.97

Willardson, Elijah FR Baird, Grady M FR

Vargas, Nathan SO Gauthier, Spencer FR

33.63 39.91 32.8033.63

CLAR20 x2:24.10

Wilcox, Carlton SR Jackson, Cooper SO

Coleman, Isaac JR Muentzer, Jacob JR

35.36 45.71 31.5631.47

EKWH-WY21 x2:27.35

Axt, Samuel FR Wolfe, Chris FR

Donnelly, Severin JR Hunter, Zach SO

37.99 40.89 31.9536.52

BRSP-WY22 x2:28.18

36.14 49.03 33.0529.96

BRIV23 x2:38.08

Allen, Josh FR Williams, Alex SO

Stevens, Trevon FR Munda, Cesar FR

41.09 39.01 38.0639.92

CGRV24 x2:45.43

Strange, Dylan SO Lund, Jared FR

Moser, Trevor FR Belcher, Brody JR

44.48 47.79 35.2837.88

CKWH-WY--- DQ

Price, David SO Underwood, Tim SO

Stone, Cooper SR Spangler, Hunter FR

35.68 37.01 28.3230.38

DKWH-WY--- DQ

Billings, Hudson SO Sorenson, Garret R SO

Gardner, Rodney JR Bridge, Carson FR

45.72 33.36 35.7951.94

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GST-WY SOHauber, McKenna D1 2:04.67

28.40 31.20 32.8332.24

LSC-WY JRClerkin, Maggie M2 2:07.26

28.81 31.65 33.7833.02

WAVE-WY FRMorton, Sage M3 2:11.83

29.83 33.16 34.3734.47

LSC-WY JRHolles, Sarah E4 2:28.24

33.63 37.49 38.1139.01

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Free

4A2:02.50

3A2:15.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

EAS-WY JRMugg, Jackson A1 1:50.17 4A

25.09 27.86 28.3928.83

RSP-WY FRAnderson, Darwin2 1:50.37 4A

25.43 29.02 26.9428.98

CAM-WY JRConklin, Ty D3 1:52.23 4A

25.25 28.21 29.1229.65

LAR SRMittelstaedt, Matt4 1:56.51 4A

26.22 29.62 31.0229.65

LAN SOHuelskamp, Caleb5 1:58.76 4A

25.89 29.82 31.1431.91

RSP-WY SRMonzon, Bryan6 2:00.02 4A

27.75 30.74 30.6930.84

DOU-WY SRWeiss, Trentn7 2:02.46 4A

28.23 30.90 31.4831.85

CSO-WY JRAnderson, Benjamin8 2:03.17 3A

28.38 30.64 32.3331.82

CAM-WY JRBarton, Cole J9 2:03.26 3A

28.20 32.14 31.4131.51

KWH-WY JRHull, Cody10 2:04.10 3A

27.71 31.05 32.7932.55

CAM-WY JRBrandon, Jordan11 2:04.19 3A

27.98 31.30 31.8433.07

LAR SOFontana, Connor A12 2:04.94 3A

27.17 31.96 32.9332.88

GRV SOLyon, Dean13 2:05.82 3A

27.78 31.56 33.2833.20

LAR FRClerkin, Sean14 2:08.06 3A

29.14 32.14 32.7434.04

KWH-WY SRBrooks, Jon15 2:09.12 3A

28.52 32.48 33.9534.17

RIV JRFisher, Mathew16 2:09.27 3A

28.99 32.88 32.8834.52

LAR SRBuckman, Alex17 2:09.37 3A

29.19 32.81 33.7933.58

DOU-WY SRLayher, Sawyer18 2:11.39 3A

30.19 33.00 33.5734.63

CEN JRJardine, Dallin19 2:11.42 3A

28.95 31.78 35.8634.83
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KWH-WY SOEvenson, Tyler T20 2:11.44 3A

27.46 33.05 35.3735.56

LAN SRRoy, Gavin21 2:13.21 3A

29.82 32.37 35.5535.47

GRV SOMoore, Brastin22 2:15.24 3A

31.00 34.11 34.5435.59

CEN SRGemlo, Zach23 2:16.17

30.42 34.83 34.6936.23

CEN SOSutphin, Trevor24 2:16.84

30.88 34.95 34.3436.67

GRV FRLucero, Dade25 2:18.68

30.65 34.93 36.5436.56

CSO-WY JRToelle, Josiah26 2:19.62

30.12 35.73 37.9135.86

NCH JRCalvert, Michael27 2:21.27

30.67 35.40 37.6537.55

RSP-WY SOErramouspe, Anthony28 2:21.90

32.04 36.62 35.8737.37

DOU-WY FRBack, Tony29 2:25.64

31.91 37.14 37.3039.29

CSO-WY FRMullins, Rees30 2:29.19

31.11 37.50 39.9040.68

RIV JRKraft, Michael31 2:31.20

33.64 39.72 37.7440.10

KWH-WY SOSorenson, Garret R32 2:33.00

34.74 37.68 40.4040.18

CEN FRRoedel, Riley33 2:33.77

1:22.74

CEN FRGeyer, Jake34 x2:36.99

32.32 39.25 42.6042.82

KWH-WY SOPrice, David35 x2:39.37

32.94 41.22 41.5343.68

NCH JRStahl, Caleb36 2:45.91

35.56 41.07 45.3143.97

EAS-WY JRMillsap, Kevin J37 2:45.96

34.37 42.84 44.3844.37

GRV FRLund, Jared38 2:49.40

35.89 43.38 43.9346.20

GRV SOStrange, Dylan39 x2:49.78

40.29 44.14 39.0946.26

LAN SOWinn, Wilson40 2:54.00

37.20 45.58 43.7547.47

NCH FRFaxon, Gillen41 2:56.21

33.67 44.48 45.7552.31

RIV FRAllen, Josh42 3:03.43

40.41 46.54 45.4851.00

KWH-WY SRStone, Cooper--- DQ

31.29 37.37 39.5239.30

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GST-WY SOBaldacci, Taylor R1 2:22.28

29.78 36.49 35.0141.00

LSC-WY SOBurchi, Carter A2 2:27.27

29.32 37.74 36.3643.85

CCA-WYNear, Kendyl R3 2:34.52

33.62 38.75 35.2346.92

RSSC-WY JRMiller, Tanner M4 2:34.67

34.76 40.64 35.3543.92

CCW-WY SOLayher, Desirae R5 2:36.77

35.27 39.39 37.3544.76

LSC-WY SOAnderson, Kelcey A6 2:40.46

32.53 38.79 39.6449.50

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard IM

4A2:21.50

3A2:35.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GRV SORichmond, Michael1 2:07.64 4A

27.41 32.05 30.4437.74

LAR FRDeYoung, Max2 2:10.38 4A

31.02

EAS-WY JRWessenberg, Stephen A3 2:12.56 4A

27.38 33.97 31.1940.02

CAM-WY JRBonar, Austin L4 2:12.58 4A

30.54

RSP-WY JRDeFauw, Ron5 2:14.39 4A

30.16

LAN FRKulow, Nick6 2:14.53 4A

1:03.87 30.72

CAM-WY SRMorton, Trevor L7 2:16.02 4A

29.25 36.60 32.4437.73

RSP-WY SRNewberg, Parker8 2:16.20 4A

28.90 35.30 31.6640.34

CSO-WY SRMuela, Kevin9 2:16.57 4A

1:05.06 32.64

KWH-WY FRChadderdon, Kellen10 2:16.69 4A

1:43.52 33.17

CAM-WY FRChristensen, Corte T11 2:18.32 4A

29.17 36.46 32.6040.09

LAN FRBrinda, Ryan12 2:19.38 4A

28.01 36.30 31.9143.16

LAR JRPickard, Logan13 2:20.80 4A

28.13 34.68 34.0243.97

KWH-WY FRPfaff, Ian14 2:21.86 3A

29.66 37.13 33.7141.36

RSP-WY SRThomas, Kade15 2:23.06 3A

34.93

KWH-WY JRHasskamp, Hunter J16 2:23.41 3A

31.49 33.18 32.8945.85

EAS-WY JRTurner, Micah H17 2:23.62 3A

28.17 36.81 34.0744.57

CSO-WY SOFawcett, Nathan18 2:24.67 3A

29.87 37.48 33.6643.66

EAS-WY SOSchoene, Grant R19 2:32.68 3A

35.40 39.54 32.4245.32

CSO-WY FRWilliams, Knox20 2:34.42 3A

26.79 40.98 35.2151.44

CEN FRAllen, Nicholas21 2:36.03

32.89 38.92 35.5048.72

CAM-WY FRWillardson, Elijah22 2:36.32

34.61 40.50 35.3845.83

CSO-WY SOAnderson, Joshua23 2:36.76

32.59 42.88 37.9543.34

DOU-WY SRRomberg, Spencer24 2:39.48

32.49 40.49 35.3051.20

LAR JRColeman, Isaac25 2:41.32

34.38 41.44 40.1145.39

CEN FRJohnson, Tanner26 2:56.79

33.23 40.68 44.5758.31

KWH-WY SOUnderwood, Tim27 2:58.98

40.33 47.49 41.2249.94

CEN SOHess, Ethan28 2:59.64

39.00 48.32 42.4149.91

CEN FRBush, Ben29 3:05.33

38.62 51.03 45.0850.60

CEN SORoedel, Noah30 x3:06.15

40.48 53.33 39.6152.73

LAN FRWright, Brendan31 3:07.59

38.66 48.02 42.2658.65

LAR SOWordan, Chord32 3:08.57

40.65 48.65 43.6455.63

RIV FRStevens, Trevon33 3:24.01

42.70 48.54 45.661:07.11

KWH-WY JRHillibush, Kade P--- DQ

32.50 40.31 38.1041.39

 
#7  Girls 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GST-WY JRCarsrud, Sani J1 24.44

LSC-WYMcPherson23.9, Olivia C2 24.72

CHEY-WYAnderson, Logan E3 25.87

CCW-WY SOWright, Maecie L4 28.41

LSC-WYGraves, Tayiah E5 28.64

RSSC-WY JRAnderson, Whitney M6 28.93

WAVE-WY JRFarris, Kelly A7 29.18

LSC-WY SOBusch, Katie M8 29.26

CCW-WYMathis, Sheridan G9 29.44

WAVE-WY SRKeller, Suzi A10 29.50

USA-WYBentley, Patience11 29.66

WAVE-WY SRHoskins, Mackenzie S12 31.66

CCA-WYBassett, Keyarra R13 35.16

 
#8  Boys 50 Yard Free

4A24.65

3A26.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CAM-WY SOPoley, Gunnar D1 22.60 4A

LAR JRFranc, Jesse2 23.32 4A

CEN JRHood, Chris3 23.60 4A

LAR FRRichardson, Jacob4 23.97 4A

RSP-WY JRSpicer, James5 24.29 4A

KWH-WY JRSmith, Cedar M6 24.44 4A

CAM-WY FRHoffmann, Landon J7 24.51 4A

KWH-WY SRBelveal, Austin8 24.66 3A

GRV JRMoffatt, Ethan9 24.72 3A

GRV SOHutchison, Lane10 24.75 3A

KWH-WY JRChristopherson, Kahner11 24.76 3A

CAM-WY JRJessen, Tanner A12 25.85 3A

LAR JRHodson, Zach13 25.97 3A
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LAR FRBienz, Bryce14 26.22 3A

CAM-WY SOPilon, Colton15 26.47 3A

KWH-WY SOStone, Painter16 26.56

EAS-WY FRTurner, Trey17 26.99

CAM-WY SODeaton, Brayden18 x27.33

RSP-WY FRSearle, Conley*19 27.44

CEN JRMoon, Austin*19 27.44

GRV SRMoore, Keyan21 27.45

LAN JREllis, Richard22 27.47

EAS-WY JRYates, Jaxon G23 27.65

KWH-WY SOBuffa, Sam24 x27.66

RIV FRSettlemire, Ashton25 27.71

KWH-WY SRLougee, Carson R26 x27.96

EAS-WYRiggler, Dallas27 27.97

CSO-WY SRHolzhausen, Skyler28 28.21

CAM-WY SOVargas, Nathan29 x28.45

RIV SOShroyer, Nate*30 29.14

CAM-WY SOVaughn, Corben C*30 x29.14

NCH SRFleming, Steven32 29.20

KWH-WY JRSpeth, Calvin33 x29.37

DOU-WY SRHiser, Sean34 29.88

LAR SRWilcox, Carlton35 x30.07

CAM-WY FRBaird, Grady M36 x30.19

KWH-WY SOBillings, Hudson37 x30.34

EAS-WY JRCalderon, Jacob38 30.45

RIV FRSpearman, Chase39 30.47

GRV FRMondragon, Jacob40 30.50

LAR SOJackson, Chance41 x30.69

GRV FRMoser, Trevor42 x30.97

RIV SOWilliams, Alex43 31.05

CAM-WY SOMcCoy, Daniel44 x31.46

CSO-WY FRBurge, Chase45 31.63

LAR JRMuentzer, Jacob46 x31.67

RSP-WY FRSmith, Sam47 31.69

DOU-WY FRMadewell, Braedon48 32.26

CAM-WY FRWestervelt, Mason49 x32.55

KWH-WY SOWhite, Seth50 x32.80

CAM-WY FRGauthier, Spencer51 x33.26

RSP-WY FRLansberry, Trevor52 33.39

LAN JRNelson, Tim53 34.07

LAR FRHamel, Trenton54 x34.18

RIV FRMunda, Cesar55 x34.43

NCH FREllison, Matt56 34.62

LAR SOJackson, Cooper57 x35.28

KWH-WY JRGardner, Rodney58 x36.09

GRV JRBelcher, Brody59 x36.86

CSO-WY FRIkerd, Jacob60 38.86

RSP-WY FRConover, Bradyn61 x39.26

NCH FREdmunds, Brandon62 39.30

LAR JRDavis, Mackie63 x40.15

RIV FRShoopman, Ashton--- DQ

 
#9  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

RSP-WY JRLange, Ali1 233.80

LSC-WY SOWhite, Teryn L2 202.05

USDRath, Brianna3 136.20

 
#10  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

LAR SOBury, Chris1 212.45

KWH-WY JRSpeth, Calvin2 200.15

CAM-WY SOVaughn, Corben C3 194.55

GRV SRMoore, Keyan4 192.95

LAR SRWheeler, Haden5 172.55

LAN SRKreager, Noah6 167.90

GRV FRGrajeda, Alejandro7 161.45

CAM-WY FRWestervelt, Mason8 157.65

GRV JRMoffat, Miles9 154.05

EAS-WY FRYates, Julian10 152.20

RSP-WY JREven, Johnathan11 150.45

GRV JRSpalding, Coleton12 149.80

LAR FRBienz, Bryce13 142.75

DOU-WY SRAlder, Tommy14 142.55

CAM-WY SOMcCoy, Daniel15 142.05

KWH-WY JRGardner, Rodney16 139.10

CAM-WY SODeaton, Brayden17 138.05

KWH-WY JRSmith, Cedar M18 130.95

LAR FRHamel, Trenton19 119.35

CEN JRPerryman, Cooper20 118.80

KWH-WY SOWhite, Seth21 117.50

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GST-WY JRCarsrud, Sani J1 1:01.47

28.13 33.34

LSC-WY SOBurchi, Carter A2 1:05.22

29.69 35.53

GST-WY SOBaldacci, Taylor R3 1:06.29

30.93 35.36

LSC-WY SOAnderson, Kelcey A4 1:12.61

34.28 38.33

LSC-WY SONagy, Madison S5 1:14.39

33.51 40.88

LSC-WYGraves, Tayiah E6 1:14.41

33.36 41.05

GST-WY FRRehard, Klaire K7 1:16.50

33.60 42.90

 
#12  Boys 100 Yard Fly

4A1:03.50

3A1:14.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CAM-WY JRBonar, Austin L1 57.92 4A

26.91 31.01

EAS-WY JRWessenberg, Stephen A2 58.66 4A

26.95 31.71

KWH-WY FRChadderdon, Kellen3 58.96 4A

26.43 32.53

RSP-WY JRSpicer, James4 58.97 4A

27.52 31.45

LAR SORichardson, Noah*5 59.32 4A

27.94 31.38

CAM-WY FRHoffmann, Landon J*5 59.32 4A

27.01 32.31

LAN FRBrinda, Ryan7 59.40 4A

27.42 31.98

GRV SRBloomquist, Brendan8 59.78 4A

27.22 32.56

LAR JRFranc, Jesse9 59.89 4A

27.06 32.83

CSO-WY JRAnderson, Benjamin10 1:03.44 4A

29.27 34.17

CEN JRAllison, Alexander11 1:03.95 3A

29.68 34.27

GRV SOLyon, Dean12 1:04.08 3A

31.05 33.03

EAS-WY JRTurner, Micah H13 1:04.38 3A

29.26 35.12

KWH-WY SOStone, Painter14 1:04.39 3A

30.51 33.88

CSO-WY SOFawcett, Nathan15 1:04.91 3A

30.05 34.86

CAM-WY SOAlbers, JR A16 1:05.36 3A

29.38 35.98

GRV JRJohnson, Logan17 1:07.26 3A

30.17 37.09

LAR SRBuckman, Alex18 1:07.92 3A

30.95 36.97

EAS-WY SOStout, Cameron T19 1:09.75 3A

31.21 38.54

CSO-WY JRToelle, Josiah20 1:09.78 3A

33.43 36.35

KWH-WY SRMann, John21 1:10.02 3A

31.16 38.86

DOU-WY SOAguirre, Alano22 1:11.21 3A

33.44 37.77

CEN JRLinde, Pierson23 1:12.77 3A

33.27 39.50

RSP-WY FRSearle, Conley24 1:14.73

34.46 40.27

GRV JRSturlaugson, Ty25 1:17.41

32.48 44.93

KWH-WY FRSpangler, Hunter26 1:18.69

33.82 44.87

LAR JRColeman, Isaac27 1:20.35

34.35 46.00

GRV FRMoser, Trevor28 x1:31.50

41.62 49.88

RIV FRSpearman, Chase29 1:34.91

38.55 56.36

LAN FRKinney, Mason--- DQ

42.91 49.27

 
#13  Girls 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

RSSC-WY JRAnderson, Rebecka L1 57.14

27.18 29.96

CHEY-WYAnderson, Logan E2 57.63

27.29 30.34
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CASC-WY SRBailey, Tori A3 58.27

27.36 30.91

LSC-WY JRClerkin, Maggie M4 58.62

28.16 30.46

WAVE-WY SRKeller, Suzi A5 1:03.55

29.83 33.72

LSC-WY SONagy, Madison S6 1:05.79

31.27 34.52

CASC-WY FRHubert, Lindsay G7 1:07.06

31.28 35.78

USA-WYBentley, Patience8 1:12.07

33.54 38.53

 
#14  Boys 100 Yard Free

4A54.50

3A59.60

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CAM-WY JRConklin, Ty D1 49.76 4A

23.36 26.40

LAR SRMittelstaedt, Matt2 51.38 4A

24.86 26.52

LAR JRPickard, Logan3 52.59 4A

24.73 27.86

CEN JRHood, Chris4 52.64 4A

25.62 27.02

RSP-WY SRMonzon, Bryan5 53.99 4A

26.08 27.91

CSO-WY JRMcMartin, Jaryd6 54.34 4A

26.06 28.28

GRV SOHutchison, Lane7 54.42 4A

25.99 28.43

CEN SOSutphin, Trevor8 55.26 3A

26.15 29.11

CAM-WY JRBarton, Cole J9 55.36 3A

26.52 28.84

KWH-WY FRPfaff, Ian10 55.44 3A

26.74 28.70

NCH SOCox, Ethan11 55.82 3A

25.70 30.12

KWH-WY JRChristopherson, Kahner12 56.09 3A

26.66 29.43

KWH-WY JRBell, Dallin13 56.21 3A

26.19 30.02

CSO-WY FRWilliams, Knox14 57.14 3A

26.65 30.49

RIV JRFisher, Mathew15 58.30 3A

27.99 30.31

DOU-WY SRLayher, Sawyer16 59.34 3A

28.09 31.25

CAM-WY SOPilon, Colton17 1:00.93

28.90 32.03

KWH-WY SRBelveal, Austin18 1:01.16

27.62 33.54

KWH-WY SRLougee, Carson R19 x1:02.60

29.37 33.23

RIV JRKraft, Michael20 1:03.64

30.49 33.15

CEN JRMoon, Austin21 1:04.13

29.33 34.80

CSO-WY SRHolzhausen, Skyler22 1:04.75

30.14 34.61

KWH-WY SOBuffa, Sam23 x1:05.04

30.04 35.00

LAN SRKreager, Noah24 1:05.47

30.98 34.49

DOU-WY FRBack, Tony25 1:06.46

CAM-WY SOVargas, Nathan26 1:06.91

31.76 35.15

NCH JRStahl, Caleb27 1:07.80

32.39 35.41

DOU-WY SRHiser, Sean28 1:07.93

32.41 35.52

RIV FRStevens, Trevon29 1:09.64

33.36 36.28

KWH-WY FRAxt, Samuel30 x1:11.28

33.37 37.91

KWH-WY SOHunter, Zach31 x1:11.48

34.29 37.19

NCH FRFaxon, Gillen32 1:11.55

32.88 38.67

EAS-WY JRCalderon, Jacob33 1:11.85

32.36 39.49

CAM-WY FRBaird, Grady M34 x1:13.01

36.61 36.40

GRV FRMondragon, Jacob35 1:13.46

35.31 38.15

RSP-WY FRLansberry, Trevor36 1:13.73

34.71 39.02

KWH-WY FRWolfe, Chris37 x1:13.88

34.93 38.95

LAR JRMuentzer, Jacob38 1:14.03

33.58 40.45

KWH-WY SOBillings, Hudson39 x1:14.31

33.53 40.78

KWH-WY JRDonnelly, Severin40 x1:14.51

36.03 38.48

GRV SOStrange, Dylan41 1:16.26

36.11 40.15

NCH FREllison, Matt42 1:20.79

37.00 43.79

LAR SOMichael-Young, X43 1:21.81

38.05 43.76

KWH-WY FRBridge, Carson44 x1:23.89

41.12 42.77

GRV JRBelcher, Brody45 1:27.07

LAR JRDavis, Mackie46 x1:30.47

42.26 48.21

CSO-WY FRIkerd, Jacob47 1:32.70

43.60 49.10

NCH FREdmunds, Brandon48 x1:33.87

43.48 50.39

RSP-WY FRConover, Bradyn49 1:37.20

41.03 56.17

 
#15  Girls 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WAVE-WY FRMorton, Sage M1 5:49.00

30.37 34.93 35.9335.41

36.17 35.78 36.09 36.05

35.52 32.75

RSSC-WY FRMiller, Payton E2 6:14.49

32.67 35.61 37.3636.97

38.33 38.56 39.15 39.26

38.93 37.65

CCW-WYMathis, Sheridan G3 6:23.99

33.00 36.65 38.6838.57

38.52 40.10 40.57 40.35

39.68 37.87

 
#16  Boys 500 Yard Free

4A5:37.00

3A6:25.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

RSP-WY FRAnderson, Darwin1 4:57.47 4A

25.89 29.49 30.4130.42

30.26 30.15 30.57 31.00

30.37 28.91

EAS-WY JRMugg, Jackson A2 5:06.80 4A

26.25 29.33 30.6230.32

30.65 30.65 31.30 32.24

33.04 32.40

RSP-WY SRNewberg, Parker3 5:36.08 4A

29.44 31.75 33.9033.76

34.18 34.15 34.78 35.21

34.58 34.33

LAN SOHuelskamp, Caleb4 5:40.11 3A

28.01 32.46 34.7534.41

35.47 35.25 35.71 36.37

34.57 33.11

EAS-WY SOSchoene, Grant R5 5:40.27 3A

29.90 34.08 35.3134.62

35.09 36.54 34.76 34.91

33.78 31.28

CAM-WY JRBrandon, Jordan6 5:45.86 3A

29.29 32.87 34.6634.88

35.37 35.79 36.06 36.25

36.28 34.41

LAR FRClerkin, Sean7 5:49.73 3A

30.95 34.24 36.0335.39

36.23 37.15 36.15 36.19

34.26 33.14

LAR FRKelly, Rowan8 5:51.95 3A

31.30 34.88 35.8335.58

34.57 36.82 37.48 36.03

35.22 34.24

KWH-WY SRBrooks, Jon9 5:56.37 3A

29.22 33.11 36.3734.91

37.21 36.55 37.71 37.75

37.30 36.24
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(#16  Boys 500 Yard Free)

LAR SOFontana, Connor A10 6:02.88 3A

29.97 34.15 36.9736.45

37.49 37.88 37.59 37.92

37.75 36.71

KWH-WY SOEvenson, Tyler T11 6:07.84 3A

28.13 33.85 36.9035.11

37.95 39.03 39.68 39.94

39.99 37.26

CEN FRAllen, Nicholas12 6:10.14 3A

30.01 35.70 38.4138.17

39.62 38.32 38.98 39.27

39.05 32.61

CAM-WY FRWillardson, Elijah13 6:14.75 3A

33.91 37.83 39.2738.73

38.80 37.91 37.79 38.14

37.72 34.65

DOU-WY SRRomberg, Spencer14 6:15.31 3A

31.82 35.42 37.9537.55

39.38 38.68 39.28 38.89

40.39 35.95

GRV SOMoore, Brastin15 6:21.03 3A

32.64 36.54 39.2438.07

40.10 39.54 39.23 39.80

39.17 36.70

RIV FRSettlemire, Ashton16 6:22.20 3A

32.30 36.68 39.1538.84

39.54 40.20 38.53 40.99

38.96 37.01

GRV FRLucero, Dade17 6:25.29

33.91 37.86 39.5238.96

39.92 39.14 39.74 39.14

39.71 37.39

RSP-WY SOErramouspe, Anthony18 6:32.46

33.95 40.12 41.4040.16

41.74 41.31 40.63 40.35

37.89 34.91

CAM-WY SOJessen, Thayne A19 6:34.26

33.79 39.02 40.2040.59

40.64 40.84 40.02 40.31

40.10 38.75

NCH JRCalvert, Michael20 6:37.79

33.25 37.40 40.4038.64

41.96 42.29 42.24 41.82

42.02 37.77

CEN SRGemlo, Zach21 6:45.17

33.47 39.56 41.4840.71

41.37 42.49 42.99 42.71

42.66 37.73

CSO-WY FRMullins, Rees22 6:46.00

32.74 39.27 40.3041.84

41.23 43.13 43.73 42.14

42.94 38.68

KWH-WY SRStone, Cooper23 6:50.29

34.78 39.70 41.0440.55

42.02 42.95 43.39 43.03

42.96 39.87

CEN FRGeyer, Jake24 7:00.85

35.56 40.42 42.2542.42

44.33 44.27 43.20 45.50

42.73 40.17

CEN SOHess, Ethan25 7:35.41

39.07 45.15 48.3146.27

48.18 49.13 48.91 44.44

46.23 39.72

LAN SOWinn, Wilson26 7:43.73

36.98 43.99 47.3347.14

48.68 49.95 48.31 48.93

49.42 43.00

RIV FRMunda, Cesar27 8:13.89

41.82 49.59 51.2451.33

52.45 51.39 50.98 51.10

50.11 43.88

 
#17  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGST-WY1 1:45.72

Hauber, McKenna D SO Baldacci, Taylor R SO

Rehard, Klaire K FR Carsrud, Sani J JR

26.41 26.77 23.5429.00

ALSC-WY2 1:46.62

McPherson23.9, Olivia C Nagy, Madison S SO

Burchi, Carter A SO Clerkin, Maggie M JR

25.01 29.03 26.4126.17

ARSP-WY3 1:58.19

26.54 30.58 31.0630.01

 
#18  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALAR1 1:32.65

Richardson, Noah SO Pickard, Logan JR

Franc, Jesse JR Mittelstaedt, Matt SR

23.56 23.58 22.4323.08

ACAM-WY2 1:32.73

Bonar, Austin L JR Morton, Trevor L SR

Albers, JR A SO Conklin, Ty D JR

23.69 23.87 21.6323.54

ACSO-WY3 1:34.73

Muela, Kevin SR McMartin, Jaryd JR

Anderson, Benjamin JR Williams, Knox FR

22.52 24.49 23.7923.93

AKWH-WY4 1:38.12

Christopherson, Kahner JR Belveal, Austin SR

Bell, Dallin JR Chadderdon, Kellen FR

24.78 24.65 24.6824.01

ALAN5 1:39.17

Roy, Gavin SR Huelskamp, Caleb SO

Kinney, Colin JR Kulow, Nick FR

26.00 24.36 23.6525.16

ARSP-WY6 1:39.50

Monzon, Bryan SR Thomas, Kade SR

Newberg, Parker SR Anderson, Darwin FR

24.80 25.89 23.9324.88

ACEN7 1:39.90

Hood, Chris JR Sutphin, Trevor SO

Jardine, Dallin JR Gemlo, Zach SR

24.42 24.68 24.6326.17

AEAS-WY8 1:41.37

Wessenberg, Stephen A JR Mugg, Jackson A JR

Turner, Micah H JR Riggler, Dallas

23.89 24.21 27.8025.47

BLAR9 x1:42.38

Richardson, Jacob FR Fontana, Connor A SO

Bienz, Bryce FR Buckman, Alex SR

24.79 15.23 27.1935.17

BKWH-WY10 x1:43.27

Hull, Cody JR Smith, Cedar M JR

Stone, Painter SO Pfaff, Ian FR

25.73 25.40 24.9627.18

BCAM-WY11 x1:44.11

Barton, Cole J JR Christensen, Corte T FR

Jessen, Tanner A JR Brandon, Jordan JR

24.60 26.62 52.89

AGRV12 1:44.16

Moffatt, Ethan JR Moore, Brastin SO

Lyon, Dean SO Bloomquist, Brendan SR

24.93 28.38 25.3025.55

ADOU-WY13 1:48.04

Weiss, Trentn SR Romberg, Spencer SR

Aguirre, Alano SO Layher, Sawyer SR

25.58 28.87 26.1027.49

DKWH-WY14 x1:48.20

Buffa, Sam SO Lougee, Carson R SR

Mann, John SR Brooks, Jon SR

28.20 27.85 26.9325.22

ANCH15 1:48.92

Stahl, Caleb JR Fleming, Steven SR

Cox, Ethan SO Calvert, Michael JR

27.02 28.79 28.3424.77

ARIV16 1:51.30

Kraft, Michael JR Shroyer, Nate SO

Gorley, Trystan FR Fisher, Mathew JR

28.99 28.34 26.2127.76

CLAR17 x1:54.45

Bury, Chris SO Muentzer, Jacob JR

Clerkin, Sean FR Kelly, Rowan FR

26.79 31.70 28.4727.49

BCSO-WY18 x1:57.79

Toelle, Josiah JR Mullins, Rees FR

Burge, Chase FR Holzhausen, Skyler SR

27.16 29.46 28.4332.74

CGRV19 x1:57.80

Moore, Keyan SR Spalding, Coleton JR

Moffat, Miles JR Grajeda, Alejandro FR

28.08 29.74 29.3530.63

BRSP-WY20 x1:59.57

27.63 29.32 29.1133.51

CCAM-WY21 x2:00.71

Deaton, Brayden SO Vaughn, Corben C SO

Glaser, Nick P JR Gauthier, Spencer FR

27.40 28.77 32.1132.43
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(#18  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)

CKWH-WY22 x2:01.30

Spangler, Hunter FR Donnelly, Severin JR

Underwood, Tim SO Wolfe, Chris FR

29.94 30.01 30.6330.72

BCEN23 x2:05.66

Bush, Ben FR Hess, Ethan SO

Roedel, Riley FR Roedel, Noah SO

31.62 31.93 31.9730.14

BGRV24 x2:07.93

Johnson, Logan JR Lucero, Dade FR

Moser, Trevor FR Belcher, Brody JR

28.36 29.39 38.0932.09

BLAN25 x2:12.20

Larson, Chris SR Kinney, Mason FR

Nelson, Tim JR Winn, Wilson SO

30.97 32.81 33.8134.61

EKWH-WY26 x2:14.08

Axt, Samuel FR Billings, Hudson SO

Bridge, Carson FR Hunter, Zach SO

32.16 32.46 32.7836.68

DLAR27 x2:18.40

Davis, Mackie JR Michael-Young, X SO

Jackson, Chance SO Wordan, Chord SO

40.91 35.51 30.5631.42

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LSC-WYMcPherson23.9, Olivia C1 1:02.85

30.05 32.80

RSSC-WY JRAnderson, Rebecka L2 1:03.97

31.03 32.94

GST-WY SOHauber, McKenna D3 1:06.16

31.66 34.50

RSSC-WY JRAnderson, Whitney M4 1:08.68

33.61 35.07

CCA-WYNear, Kendyl R5 1:09.76

34.68 35.08

CCW-WY SOLayher, Desirae R6 1:11.96

34.58 37.38

GST-WY FRRehard, Klaire K7 1:12.13

34.87 37.26

LSC-WY JRHolles, Sarah E8 1:13.19

35.22 37.97

CASC-WY FRHubert, Lindsay G9 1:14.63

36.17 38.46

WAVE-WY SRHoskins, Mackenzie S10 1:17.77

36.78 40.99

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Back

4A1:04.00

3A1:13.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LAR FRDeYoung, Max1 55.09 4A

26.45 28.64

GRV SORichmond, Michael2 56.18 4A

27.02 29.16

CAM-WY SOPoley, Gunnar D3 56.77 4A

26.99 29.78

LAR SORichardson, Noah4 59.39 4A

28.99 30.40

RSP-WY JRDeFauw, Ron5 59.93 4A

28.74 31.19

KWH-WY JRHasskamp, Hunter J6 1:00.16 4A

29.03 31.13

CSO-WY JRMcMartin, Jaryd7 1:02.36 4A

30.12 32.24

KWH-WY JRBell, Dallin8 1:03.65 4A

30.99 32.66

CAM-WY SOAlbers, JR A9 1:04.05 3A

30.73 33.32

NCH SOCox, Ethan10 1:04.24 3A

30.59 33.65

CAM-WY SOJessen, Thayne A11 1:04.70 3A

31.29 33.41

EAS-WY SOStout, Cameron T12 1:04.72 3A

30.98 33.74

LAR FRRichardson, Jacob13 1:06.13 3A

31.70 34.43

CSO-WY JRVanRisseghem, Antone14 1:08.42 3A

32.78 35.64

CEN JRJardine, Dallin15 1:09.94 3A

34.18 35.76

GRV JRSturlaugson, Ty16 1:10.42 3A

33.98 36.44

LAR SOBury, Chris17 1:11.20 3A

34.14 37.06

DOU-WY SOAguirre, Alano18 1:11.77 3A

35.03 36.74

LAN JREllis, Richard19 1:14.02

36.53 37.49

RIV FRGorley, Trystan20 1:14.98

36.40 38.58

CEN FRJohnson, Tanner21 1:17.99

38.30 39.69

KWH-WY SOPrice, David22 1:19.44

38.21 41.23

LAR SRWilcox, Carlton23 x1:22.10

38.73 43.37

CEN FRRoedel, Riley24 1:22.73

39.73 43.00

GRV FRLund, Jared25 1:26.40

42.77 43.63

CSO-WY FRBurge, Chase26 1:31.82

LAR SOJackson, Chance27 x1:32.37

42.33 50.04

CEN SOBaker, Aiden28 1:35.88

45.59 50.29

RIV FRShoopman, Ashton29 2:05.09

1:02.87 1:02.22

 
#21  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CASC-WY SRBailey, Tori A1 1:13.99

34.65 39.34

WAVE-WY JRFarris, Kelly A2 1:20.11

36.88 43.23

RSSC-WY JRMiller, Tanner M3 1:21.56

37.83 43.73

CCW-WY SOWright, Maecie L4 1:21.80

38.74 43.06

RSSC-WY FRMiller, Payton E5 1:24.69

40.05 44.64

CCA-WYBassett, Keyarra R6 1:30.84

41.70 49.14

 
#22  Boys 100 Yard Breast

4A1:11.00

3A1:20.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CSO-WY SRMuela, Kevin1 1:03.43 4A

29.99 33.44

CAM-WY SRMorton, Trevor L2 1:03.89 4A

29.59 34.30

GRV JRMoffatt, Ethan3 1:05.23 4A

31.00 34.23

DOU-WY SRWeiss, Trentn4 1:06.39 4A

31.05 35.34

GRV SRBloomquist, Brendan5 1:06.68 4A

31.13 35.55

KWH-WY JRHillibush, Kade P6 1:07.06 4A

30.86 36.20

CAM-WY FRChristensen, Corte T7 1:09.23 4A

32.70 36.53

CAM-WY JRJessen, Tanner A8 1:09.88 4A

33.17 36.71

LAN FRKulow, Nick9 1:10.36 4A

33.23 37.13

KWH-WY SRMann, John10 1:10.57 4A

31.95 38.62

RSP-WY SRThomas, Kade11 1:10.66 4A

32.95 37.71

KWH-WY JRHull, Cody12 1:10.99 4A

32.85 38.14

CEN JRAllison, Alexander13 1:12.86 3A

34.05 38.81

GRV JRJohnson, Logan14 1:14.90 3A

34.78 40.12

LAN JRKinney, Colin15 1:15.06 3A

35.06 40.00

CSO-WY SOAnderson, Joshua16 1:15.51 3A

35.71 39.80

RIV SOShroyer, Nate17 1:16.25 3A

35.63 40.62

EAS-WY FRTurner, Trey18 1:17.51 3A

35.94 41.57

EAS-WYRiggler, Dallas19 1:17.95 3A

36.06 41.89

KWH-WY SOSorenson, Garret R20 1:18.04 3A

37.21 40.83

LAR FRKelly, Rowan21 1:18.67 3A

37.75 40.92
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(#22  Boys 100 Yard Breast)

LAR JRHodson, Zach22 1:20.03

36.93 43.10

EAS-WY JRYates, Jaxon G23 1:20.72

37.29 43.43

CEN JRLinde, Pierson24 1:20.77

38.04 42.73

KWH-WY SOUnderwood, Tim25 x1:21.52

38.09 43.43

EAS-WY FRYates, Julian26 1:21.67

37.55 44.12

LAN SRRoy, Gavin27 1:22.13

40.31 41.82

KWH-WY FRSpangler, Hunter28 x1:23.20

38.79 44.41

RIV SOWilliams, Alex29 1:23.93

39.38 44.55

DOU-WY FRMadewell, Braedon30 1:24.20

40.48 43.72

CEN FRBush, Ben31 1:24.89

39.82 45.07

EAS-WY JRMillsap, Kevin J32 x1:25.95

39.76 46.19

NCH SRFleming, Steven33 1:27.22

39.32 47.90

LAR SOWordan, Chord34 1:29.28

41.93 47.35

KWH-WY FRAxt, Samuel35 x1:30.05

42.61 47.44

LAN FRKinney, Mason36 1:31.86

43.24 48.62

KWH-WY JRDonnelly, Severin37 x1:32.27

43.44 48.83

CEN SORoedel, Noah38 1:32.42

43.12 49.30

KWH-WY SOHunter, Zach39 x1:33.05

43.75 49.30

KWH-WY FRWolfe, Chris40 x1:33.81

44.40 49.41

KWH-WY FRBridge, Carson41 x1:39.78

49.26 50.52

LAN JRNelson, Tim42 x1:42.57

47.81 54.76

LAR SOJackson, Cooper43 1:44.54

47.83 56.71

RSP-WY FRSmith, Sam44 1:46.07

49.06 57.01

CAM-WY FRGauthier, Spencer45 2:13.59

1:04.80 1:08.79

RIV FRAllen, Josh--- DQ

44.69 48.63

 
#24  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACAM-WY1 3:24.43

Conklin, Ty D JR Hoffmann, Landon J FR

Bonar, Austin L JR Poley, Gunnar D SO

23.41 49.38 53.5425.40

24.67 52.11 23.13 49.40

ALAR2 3:28.68

Mittelstaedt, Matt SR Pickard, Logan JR

Fontana, Connor A SO DeYoung, Max FR

24.79 50.98 53.7525.30

24.77 53.24 23.56 50.71

ARSP-WY3 3:31.88

Spicer, James JR DeFauw, Ron JR

Monzon, Bryan SR Anderson, Darwin FR

25.36 53.22 54.3425.83

25.41 53.70 24.06 50.62

AEAS-WY4 3:41.39

Wessenberg, Stephen A JR Mugg, Jackson A JR

Turner, Micah H JR Stout, Cameron T SO

24.84 52.40 52.3024.89

26.16 56.26 28.39 1:00.43

AKWH-WY5 3:41.61

Chadderdon, Kellen FR Christopherson, Kahner JR

Bell, Dallin JR Hasskamp, Hunter J JR

25.82 55.43 55.7725.87

26.28 56.60 25.73 53.81

ALAN6 3:46.23

Brinda, Ryan FR Hulme, Lucas JR

Ellis, Richard JR Huelskamp, Caleb SO

25.05 51.90 59.1028.15

28.75 1:00.98 25.02 54.25

AGRV7 3:48.96

Lyon, Dean SO Moore, Brastin SO

Hutchison, Lane SO Richmond, Michael SO

27.42 57.90 1:02.5429.60

26.26 56.73 24.65 51.79

BKWH-WY8 x3:52.54

Evenson, Tyler T SO Brooks, Jon SR

Hull, Cody JR Pfaff, Ian FR

26.38 54.73 57.7126.90

28.15 1:00.59 28.38 59.51

BCAM-WY9 x4:09.69

Jessen, Tanner A JR Jessen, Thayne A SO

Pilon, Colton SO Christensen, Corte T FR

28.35 1:01.25 1:08.2131.34

30.14 1:03.96 26.40 56.27

BLAR10 x4:11.64

Clerkin, Sean FR Coleman, Isaac JR

Hodson, Zach JR Kelly, Rowan FR

30.46 1:03.25 1:04.8030.95

28.69 1:01.44 29.07 1:02.15

ACEN11 4:15.88

Hood, Chris JR Allison, Alexander JR

Sutphin, Trevor SO Allen, Nicholas FR

25.95 54.92 55.8426.38

26.95 57.47 1:27.65

BCEN12 x4:17.30

Linde, Pierson JR Long, Nick JR

Johnson, Tanner FR Moon, Austin JR

29.15 1:00.72 1:09.1832.49

29.32 1:04.16 28.72 1:03.24

ACSO-WY13 4:17.75

Fawcett, Nathan SO Anderson, Joshua SO

VanRisseghem, Antone JR Toelle, Josiah JR

27.95 59.19 1:10.2532.81

30.14 1:07.59 28.77 1:00.72

CKWH-WY14 x4:25.17

Buffa, Sam SO Stone, Cooper SR

Price, David SO Hillibush, Kade P JR

30.64 1:05.90 1:05.2330.20

32.23 1:09.04 29.73 1:05.00

CCAM-WY15 x4:28.98

Baird, Grady M FR Gauthier, Spencer FR

Vargas, Nathan SO Willardson, Elijah FR

31.42 1:09.59 1:12.7534.94

30.32 1:05.02 29.03 1:01.62

BGRV16 x4:58.12

Strange, Dylan SO Lund, Jared FR

Sturlaugson, Ty JR Mondragon, Jacob FR

36.70 1:18.24 1:17.9536.83

31.20 1:06.65 35.99 1:15.28

BRIV17 5:20.65

Spearman, Chase FR Yorgeson, Holden SO

Munda, Cesar FR Gorley, Trystan FR

33.98 1:15.67 1:37.0743.61

37.66 1:22.46 28.31 1:05.45

ADOU-WY--- DQ

Hiser, Sean SR Alder, Tommy SR

Madewell, Braedon FR Back, Tony FR

33.73 1:11.35 1:38.1142.61

32.98 1:12.05 31.69 1:07.00

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Campbell County High School 260.5

2. Laramie High School 245.5

3. Rock Springs High School 170

4. Kelly Walsh High School 146

5. Green River High School 138

6. Cheyenne East High School 104

7. Lander 103

8. Cheyenne South 100

9. Cheyenne Central High School 65

10. Douglas Bearcats 32

11. Natrona County High School 15

12. Riverton High School 10


